2019/02/2000
BUFFALO MACHINERY CO., LTD.
56, Lane 318, Desheng Road, D aya District,
Taichung City 428-46, Taiwan
P.O. Box 320, Daya, Taichung City, Taiwan
Tel: +886-4-25 60 37 59   Fax: +886-4-25 60 37 69
E-mail: info@mail.buffalo.com.tw
MICROCUT EUROPE

• 4th axis rotary table
• 4th/5th axis rotary table
• Oil skimmer
• Spindle oil cooler for #40
• Tool setting probe
• Workpiece measuring probe
• Special machine color on request
• Safety module
MICROCUT box way vertical machining center are high-quality machine tool designed to achieve maximum
productivity and performance with wide applications for molding industry, automobile industry and general
workshops.  The machine structure is designed with FMEA to ensure durability and consistency, featuring high level
of rigidity and enabling an unsurpassed performance in heavyduty cutting.  All aspects of the machine including
controller, motion control, coolant collection, chip removing and maintenance service are well designed for easy
operation. VMC series provides high performance and making it the best investment long-term.
VM-1000 XYZ: 1000x600x600mm                      ISO40 taper spindle
VMC-1100 XYZ: 1100x710x710mm                  ISO40 or ISO50 taper spindle
VMC-1300 XYZ: 1300x710x710mm                  ISO40 or ISO50 taper spindle
VMC-1600F XYZ: 1600x800x710mm                  ISO40 or ISO50 taper spindle
VMC-1600 XYZ: 1600x900x850mm                    ISO40 or ISO50 taper spindle
VMC-2100 XYZ: 2100x900x850mm                   ISO40 or ISO50 taper spindle
VMC-3100         XYZ: 3100x900x850mm                      ISO40 or ISO50 taper spindle
VMC-1300
VMC-2100VMC-3100
VMC-1600F
VMC-1600